CIRCUIT/COUNTY

First Judicial Circuit
(Orangeburg and Calhoun)
(Dorchester)

Second Judicial Circuit
(Aiken, Bamberg, Barnwell)

Third Judicial Circuit
(Clarendon, Sumter,Williamsburg,
Lee)

Fourth Judicial Circuit
(Bennetsville)

(Chesterfield, Marlboror)
(Darlington, Dillon)

Fifth Judicial Circuit
(Richland, Kershaw)

Sixth Judicial Circuit
(Chester, Fairfield)
(Lancaster)

Seventh Judicial Circuit
(Spartanburg, Cherokee)

Eighth Judicial Circuit
Abbeville, Greenwood, Laurens,
Newberry)

Ninth Judicial Circuit
(Charleston)
(Berkeley)

Tenth Judicial Circuit
(Anderson, Oconee)

Eleventh Judicial Circuit
(Lexington, Edgefield, McCormick,
Saluda)

Twelfth Judicial
(Florence, Marion)

Thirteenth Judicial Circuit
(Greenville)
(Pickens)

Fourteenth Judicial Circuit
(Beaufort, Hampton, Allendale)
(Jasper)

(Collenton)

Fifteenth Judicial Circuit
(Horry)
(Georgetown)

Sixteenth Judicial Circuit
(York, Union)

EXPUNGEMENT DIRECTORY

2012

CONTACT NAME

Donna Cuttino
Stacey Cook

Deborah Truesdale

Michelle Potts

Taryn White
Casey Moore

Vashaun Watson

Ann Hardee
Julie Small

Cherri Cook

Angela Roland

Tiffany Matthews
Tammy Gentry

Tasha Bredwell

(Maiden name Metcalf)

Davant Keenan

Candy Rogers

Kim Sprayberry
Jeannie Abercrombie

Shannon Horton
Kim Powell
Kim Thomas

Jeanette Chichester
Jennifer Todd

Bill Stinson

PHONE NUMBER

803-533-6252
843-871-2640

803-642-1557

803-436-2192

843-479-6516
843-623-3265

803-576-1824

803-377-1141
803-416-9367

846-596-2417

864-942-8813

843-958-1997
843-719-4529

864-222-6694

803-785-8037

843-665-3091

864-467-8723
864-898-5628

803-914-2175
843-717-4061
843-549-2192

843-915-8624
843-545-3171

803-818-5643

EMAIL

dcuttino@scsolicitorl.org
scook@scsolicitorl.org

dtruesdale@aikencountysc.gov

mpotts@sumtercountysc.org

tarynwhite@solicitor4.com
caseymoore@solicitor4d.com

NO CONTACT INFO. ALL #S AND EMAILS RETURNED/DISCONNECTED.

watsonv(@rcgov.us

ach2@truvista.net
jsmall@comporium.net

ccook(@spartanburgcounty.org

angela@co.greenwood.sc.us

matthewst@scsolicitor9.org
gentryt@scsolicitor9.org

tmetcalfe@solil0th.com

dkeenan@]lex-co.com

chrogers@florenceco.org

ksprayberr@greenvillecounty.org
jabercrombie@greenvillecounty.org

s.horton@bcgov.net
k.powell@bcgov.net
k.thomas@bcgov.net

chichesterj@horrycounty.org
jtodd@georgetowncounty.org

bill.stinson@yorkcountygov.com



